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2024 Golf Schedule 

Date Time Match Holes Location 
 

Release 
 

Leave 

Thursday, March 14 2:00pm Dayton 9 Dayton 
12:25 12:30 

Monday, March 18 2:00pm Vets  9 WW 
12:55 1:00 

Wednesday, March 20 2:00pm 
Milton-

Freewater 9 MF 
12:55 1:00 

Tuesday, March 26 1:00pm 
Wine Valley 

Invite 9/18 Wine Valley 
Lunch 11:45 

Thursday, March 28 3:00pm 
WW Country 

Club 9 WW 
1:55 2:00 

Monday, April 8 12:00pm Wildhorse 18 Pendleton 
10:55 11:00 

Friday, April 12 12:00pm 
WW Country 

Club Fundraiser 18 WW 
10:40 10:45 

Tuesday, April 16 1:00pm Colfax 18 Colfax 
10:15 10:30 

Thursday, April 18 1pm Columbia Point 18 
WW Wine 

Valley 
10:55 11:00 

Monday, April 22 1pm Vets(WW) 18 WW 
Lunch 11:45 

Friday, April 26 12pm M-F Invite 18 
Milton-

Freewater 
11:55 12:00 

Tuesday, April 30 TBD Palouse Ridge 18 Pullman 
TBD TBD 

Monday, May 6 11:00 Sub-District 18 
Redwolf 

(Clarkston) 
TBD TBD 

Monday, May 13 11:00 Districts 18 
Sage Hills 
Warden 

TBD TBD 

May 19-22 TBD State 18 

Tumwater 
Valley 

(Olympia) 

TBD TBD 

 

Head Coach: Lon Olson 

Assistant Coach: Keven Peck 


